PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE ’ . 5
FRO“ AREA AND HEIGHT BEGULHTIONS R OETIHON FOR VARANGE BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
SE comer of Burridge and Anders Rood,

T0 THE mmm COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: Pth District OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

1, or we,..lna0 0, Dol Jegal owner_Zof the property situate in Baltimore :
P DOLL, JOAN C., Patiticner Cese No, 76=180-A
County and which is described In the description and piat attached hereto and made a part hereof, t ! :

hereby petition for & Variance from Section. 400.). to_locate

W.mm.mmmum.mm.m_
from side stree

trreen:

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr, Commiuioner:
Puriuant to the authority contained in Section 524.1 of the Baltimore County Charter,

)

of the Zoning of Baltimore . 1o the Zoning Las 2 in thi ding. You are requasted to notify me of any X
. ¢ Bepnticns » Couny ing Law of Baltinore County; for the 1 heraby enter my n this p y v March §, 1976
3§

d of the
hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafter designated therafore, an DESCRIPTION FOR VARIANCE

) Betaume of an earlisr additfon of n clubroom to my hom
it i ;'rv.‘u_-:r:‘l_\- { i ! : e ra b 3 passage of any preliminary o final Order in connection therewith.
*ifiad M's. Joan C. Doll
X 2519 Burridge Road
TJ. Located on the southcast corner of Burridge and Baltimore, Maryland 21234

Mh:h!. o Jmpl‘:-' il Anders Roads and known as Lot #13 as shown on plat of : RE Patiestor Verises
3 corner urridge a ers
$¢ww 0’:2:':"";'3“ Woodcroft which is recorded among land records of b Roada - Sth Election District
[owson, } Joan C. Doll - Petitioner
494-2188 Baltimore County in liber 20 folio 94. NO. 76-180-A {Item No. 138)

1 HEREBY CERTIFY THAT on this 26th day of February, 1976, o copy of the foregoing Also known as 2519 Burridge Road. FE At

Order was mailed to Ms. Joan C. Doll, 2519 Burridge Rood, Baltimore, Marylond 21234, . ’ 1have this date passed my Order in the above captioned matter in

accordance with the sttached.
Petitioner,

TR

_%&e._m_.jg@_,zzg

- 1 z
SR N Diaay

SRS

e

GIM/mc

Petitioner’s Attorn '
ey Protestant's Attorney Attachments

cet  Mr. Les Riesett
mdﬁw By|The Zoning Commissloner of Baltimore County, this... 2J¢h ____...____day FFR 27 75 on
= ; :
H..-'!E!ﬂ' ——e-eees 197 6__ (hat the subject matter of lld- petition be advertised, as i T
Law of Baltimore County, in two circulation

out Baltimore Coun m:mhpﬂnmwtmmmm;ummﬂmm g : SOk Eakatun, I11. Eequire
o County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimare | ] : 2 Perople's Couasel
v v ot

197,,’,5-( Eilgd.ﬂ

/i O : £ A G Lo i MENT
et Creteer,

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County.

(over) J‘/.‘aj

BR.TIHORB COUNTY, HA!’.AND ‘J bammere ¢

dopartment of public works
INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE TOWEOH, MANLAND 11204

105 Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commi n I Harch 4, 1976

March 3,1976

rrom_ Williom D. Fromm,

TO WHOM TT MAY CONCERN: o M e ,
On March the 3rd, 1976, I was granted a zoning variance for the : ‘;::mrg‘;ﬁ?;?i“:&;:w:mmmhcmW Structure (swimming pool). Sty o e ;’m; S
conatruction of an inground swimming pool in the rear yard of my : Patitioner - Joon C. Doll m::g. Hcr::lnd S iad T ————— H%‘JNG N Kb,
property. 1 am fully aware that any parties interssted in ap- H
pealing for a reversal of this decision have a thirty day period 9th District ;:::.:;ao:::f'z::l o Dol BURE‘-‘D‘:—’E RD-
to file their appeal with Baltimore County, Because I would i Ymirc v zf:h:;:m:“:n 3;6;:-; Foads
erfer to begin construction prior to the thirty day period, I P a8 Eonlin:: Var . Fut-soces SEuatate
:m assuming all responsibilities for all work started by the con- Waodia s Wadetodboy, March 3,:1976 ot 10055 M ":F:: Al:znfn;u' x 100* nutx:::ysua
tractor prier to the deadline date set forth by Baltimore County % Dans e Bl Baint
andl am releasing Baltimore County and any employees of Haltimore There are no comprehensive planning factors requiring comment on this petition.

The following comments are furnished in regard h: the plat submitted to this
County from all reapomsibilities that may occur if a reversal of L] office for review by the Zoning with the subject
the original decision is made. item.

romm General:

Dirsctar of loming EXeTING

ELUING

Baltimore County utilities and highway ts are not This
WDF: JGH:nb uttzc- has no further comment in regard to the plan submitted for Zoning Advisery
review in on with this Item #138 (1975-1976).

Very truly yours,

Address_-. g L L & 5 %ﬂﬂ N. DIVER, P.E.

74 2 Chief, Bureau of Engineering
;-/é—’,(\f/ Date, ka i FNDt EAM: FWR: 88

N-NE Key Sheet
34 MHE 15 Pos. Sheet
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Pursiant 1o the adveriinent, posting of property, and pubtc @ring on the above petition*~

and It appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts that strict complianc,
the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations would result in tical and

unrenon-‘hlc hardship upen the Petitionor

the_ Variance_requested not adve

welfare of the ity, a_Variance to permit sa -y structure (i

in pool} to be located outside of the rear third of the lot farthest removed from

thy:pido atrect should be granted.

eputy
lsowmznww&zonsng of County this X7
daf $f .. March , 197 6_ that the herein Petition for the aforementioned Variance

shy be and the same is GRANTED, from lnd er the date of this Order, sub-

je the approval of a site plan by the Depa

ice of Planning and Zoning. Deputy Zoniig Cq lionersf County

on
=
Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of properly and public hearing on the above petition

and it appearing that by reason of.

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

IT 1S ORDERED by the Zoning C of County, this day

of - 197 __, *hat the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED.

Zoning Commissioner of Balimore County

J banimers county

tue deporimant
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
301) 875 7310

Paul H. Reincke
CHIEF

0ffice of Flanning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Attention: Mr. Jack Dillon, Chairman
zonju‘ Advisory Committes

Re: Property Owner: Joan C. Doll

Location; SE/S Burridge and inders Rds.

Item No, 138 Zoning Agends Jamary 20, 1976
Gentlemen:
Parsuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed by this

Jureau and the comzents below marked with an "x* are s 1icable and requi
to be corrected or incorporated into the ruu:l plans 1‘2 the property. i

( ) 1. Pire hyirants for the referenced required
property are and shall
located at g:mll of_ feet along an approved m:d -
ascordance Ealtimore County Standards as 11shed
Department of Public Works. e o

2. A second means of vehicle access im required for the eite.
3. The vehicls dead-end condition shown at

—

EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Pire Department.

) L. The nite shall be made to oomply with all applicable parts of the
Fire Prevention Code prior to mpnq beginning of operations.

) 5. The tuildings and s on the sits shall
::ply with all applicable nq-u.l:—rntl of the Hational Pire Protection
res Standard Ho. 101 "The Life Safety Code™, 1570 Editfon prior

( ) 6. Sits plans are approved as drawn,

-~

(x) 7. Te Pire Prevention Burean has no comsents at this time.

el N, AR

Planning Acting Chief
Special Inspection Division Fire h:::gm n.nu.u

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

February 24, 1976

M's. Joan C. Doll
2519 purridge Road
Pultimore, Maryland 21234

RE: Variance Petition
Item 130
doan C. Dell - Petitionor

Dear W's. Doll:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee hat
reviewed the plans subnitted with the above
referenced petition and has made an on site field
inspection of the property. The following comments
A, are & result of thip review and inspection.

the apg
but to ass
18 OF r\‘
plans that m

ring on mr-. ¢

y is located on the
\-mu of l!nrr;dgc and Anders Hoa
i h a single family
'n.r pni.:Hun. r is r a Variance to permit
an structure to be located outeide of
th rd of Lhe lot furthest removed from
the skreet. Adjacent properties are also
improved with single family dwellings.

This potition is occepted for filing on the
date of the cnelosed I‘l]ing certificate. MNotice
hearing date ant time, which will be held

af

ot less than 30, nor more than 90 days after the
date on the filing certificate, will be forwarded to

ali

department of heolth
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

J batimore county

of raffic enginearing
TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204
(3011 434 3550

DONALD J. RODP, M.D.. M.P.H.
DEPUTY STATE AND COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER February 17, 1976 STEPHEN E. COLLINS
M's. Joan €. Doll DIRECTOR

Re: Item 138
Pebruary 24, 1976
Page 2

February 19, 1976

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Cozmisaicner
County Office Building
Towsan, Maryland 21204

to you in the near future. Hr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner

Office of Planning and Zoning
(-1y truly yours, County Office Building Re: Item 138 - ZAC - January 20, 1976
/ Towson, Maryland 21204 Property Owner: Joan C. Dell
. ol T Location: S/E/S Burridge & Anders Roads
. Dear Mr. DiNemna: <xisting 2oning: D.R. 5.5
Proposed Zoning: Var. for accessory structure
Comments on Ttem #138, Zoning Advisory Committee Meet= Ho. of Acres: 70' X 100'
bistrict: 9th

ing, January 20, 1976, are as follows:

Property Owner: Joan C. Doll Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Location: SE/S Burridge and Anders Rds.
No traffic b1 are by the

Existing Zoning: D.R. 5.5
Proposed Zoning: Var. for accessory structure variance to permit a swimming pool.

No. Acres: 70' X 100°
vnq truly yours

‘ A District: 9th
il AR

Very truly yours, Michael S. Flanigan :r
Traffic Engineer Associate

%m A AL [

Thomas H. Devlin, Director
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

FIileaD

Metropolitan vater and sewer are existing.

RJW:pbe

R e - e A

i

b R - wad Rl ]

i




BOARD OF EDUCATION

ity »
office of planning and 1oning
g\‘r;‘snn,l;!:mvuunnm OF BALT[MOR.E COUNTY __ CERTWICATE OF POSTING #7/ /ﬁ'/; ""::i m"m:iv:‘:‘t':m“ @ M. 31645
, TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204 8 TONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY i MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT
i Towsen, Marylond
W RETon Fobroary 11, 1976 Yar. 1, 1976 o662
Date: January 23, 1974 (‘M AT e —_ACCOUNT.
Mr. . Eric DiNonna, Zoning Commissi Distrct.... 2.0 Date of Pusting. 2.~ 247 7C
r. 5. Eric DiNenna, ing missioner P - i :
: e i il st tor: i Mt 3 LF 24 . AT A o Sa00
i Office of Planning ond Zoning i Rl 2 il prenven  Joan 0. Joll
; Sty Loos o 8 :;;":é Erle otterra Petitioner: S A2g.ae-.. .o e . _d/ ,-/ ,,,,,,,,, e, oan \ 2519 Buxridge Bd., Balto., ¥A.
Towson, Maryland 21204 T e ot Flce Bul (10 umno-um:.xfé',é”at_iﬂ..ﬁ‘;u/f.ﬁ._c‘é.ﬁ{.@" A« S ror——MTertiaios sad pestios of gomperty
D Mr, DiN Tomson, Marylard 21204
Z.A.C. Weoting of: January 20, 1976 i e é‘,' G i 9 SR L4 oRme 2 4100k
Comments on ltem 1138, Zoning Advitory Committee Meeling, Jonuary 20, 1976, ore as follows: o il .. i AT Gense 5“"{ = .2
Property Owner: Joon C. Dall Ra: ltem 138 i B o R — ""‘-'""'“-U' "‘""'f‘fﬂ'm"ll- _
: Property Cwrer: Joan €. Doll e S S S e i T
Eff::;:};f""_“‘;";"; ;"d Andars; Raock Location: SE/S Burridge & Anders Roads g 7 o ot eetam )
R Present Zoning: D.R. 5.5 o . = riass s
::F":d z"“:;'&ﬂ‘ Yo“of. for accessory struclure Proposed Zoning: Variance for accessory structure
. cres: X
District: Fth

This office has reviewed the subject petition and offers the followi . These

are not intended 1o indicate the oppropriateness of the zoning in question, bul are to assure that
all parties ore mode awere of plans or problems with regard to development plons that may have
o beoring on this petition,

.

S

This plon has been reviewed ond there are no site-plonning factors requiring comment, District: ath -y PR
No. Acres: 70" x 1007 BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING =
Very truly yours,
i County Office Building SALTIMORE CQNTY, MARTLING % 31601
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue 8 OWIBION
i ﬂxt/,_.-;{w&;,. Doar Mr. DiNenna: Towson, Maryland 21204 MECELLANEOUS CASH RECEIT
No hearing on student population. day of oare_ VO 9, 1996 p— ]

- Your Petition has been received * this

John L. Wimbley % i
lgp/ 1877, Filing Fee $_c/ .  Received _‘Léeck

Planning Specialist 11

Project and Development Planning anouny__ $25400

mrces
FRoM

"L, C. Hohne Contractors, Ing, 9000 Fexford Pde,
%ﬂm. W, 2123

BY 6 Tk 10 2500

yary truly yours,

5. Fr

c DiN a,
Zoning Commissioner

Petitioner DX Submitted by e
Reviewed by d./‘L ‘.

* This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

VALIDATIGN GR SIGHATUNE OF CASHIEN

Petitioner's Attorney

CEBTIF'ICA’& OF PUBLICATION

NEWSPARERS

i

RANDALLSTOW N, MD. 21143 Feb. 12, 1776

i
i
i

‘THIS IS TO CERTIFY. ibat the annexed advertisement was

1
i
I
§

|
i

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

i
b
i

i
!
it

and published In Towson, Baltimore County, Md., cocecimssch

i
!
s

TS 1 T ERTIEY ahor the

i}
Wi
1
8
A
!
i
i
|

..... successiop: weeks befors the.._ cd ...

,,,,, Haneh 19_74, the fst
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i
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i
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o Petition for a Variance- Doll
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